Last Updated 06-09-2023  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 1
Performance Passives By Design

                               Size Code (see chart)
              Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
• LOW INDUCTANCE (ESL) MULTILAYER CAPACITORS
• Up to 60% lower ESL (0306 size compared to 0603 size)
• X5R AND X7R TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS
• REVERSE GEOMETRY 0306, 0508 & 0612 CASE SIZES
• CAPACITANCE VALUES UP TO 1.0mF
Note: Reflow soldering allowed for all case sizes. Contact NIC for wave soldering restrictions.
Last Updated 06-09-2023  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
NMC-R Series
Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
Case Size X7R 0306 Reverse Termination
Length (L) 0.80 ± 0.15
Width (W) 1.60 ± 0.20
Termination Width (P) 0.10 min.
Part Number Capacitance
(mF)
Voltage
(VDC) Tolerance Maximum
Thickness (mm)
NMC-R0306X7R104K10TRPF 0.10 10 ±10% 0.60
NMC-R0306X7R224K10TRPF 0.22 ±10% 0.60
Case Size X7R 0508 Reverse Termination
Length (L) 1.25 ± 0.20
Width (W) 2.00 ± 0.20
Termination Width (P) 0.13 min.
Part Number Capacitance
(mF)
Voltage
(VDC) Tolerance Maximum
Thickness (mm)
NMC-R0508X7R103K10TRPF 0.01
10
±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R153K10TRPF 0.015 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R223K10TRPF 0.022 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R333K10TRPF 0.033 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R473K10TRPF 0.047 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R683K10TRPF 0.068 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R104K10TRPF 0.10 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R154K10TRPF 0.15 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R224K10TRPF 0.22 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R474K10TRPF 0.47 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R105K10TRPF 1.0 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R103K16TRPF 0.01
16
±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R153K16TRPF 0.015 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R223K16TRPF 0.022 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R333K16TRPF 0.033 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R473K16TRPF 0.047 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R683K16TRPF 0.068 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R104K16TRPF 0.10 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R154K16TRPF 0.15 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R224K16TRPF 0.22 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R103K25TRPF 0.01
25
±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R153K25TRPF 0.015 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R223K25TRPF 0.022 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R333K25TRPF 0.033 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R473K25TRPF 0.047 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R683K25TRPF 0.068 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0508X7R104K25TRPF 0.10 ±10% 0.95
Case Size X7R 0612 Reverse Termination
Length (L) 1.60 ± 0.20
Width (W) 3.20 ± 0.20
Termination Width (P) 0.13 min.
Part Number Capacitance
(mF)
Voltage
(VDC) Tolerance Maximum
Thickness (mm)
NMC-R0612X7R103K6.3TRPF 0.01
6.3
±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R153K6.3TRPF 0.015 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R223K6.3TRPF 0.022 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R333K6.3TRPF 0.033 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R473K6.3TRPF 0.047 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R683K6.3TRPF 0.068 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R104K6.3TRPF 0.10 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R154K6.3TRPF 0.15 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R224K6.3TRPF 0.22 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R334K6.3TRPF 0.33 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R474K6.3TRPF 0.47 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R684K6.3TRPLPF 0.68 ±10% 1.25
NMC-R0612X7R105K6.3TRPLPF 1.0 ±10% 1.25
X7R 0612 values continue on next page
Last Updated 06-09-2023  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design

COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
NMC-R Series
Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
Case Size X7R 0612 Reverse Termination
Length (L) 1.60 ± 0.20
Width (W) 3.20 ± 0.20
Termination Width (P) 0.13 min.
Part Number Capacitance
(mF)
Voltage
(VDC) Tolerance Maximum
Thickness (mm)
NMC-R0612X7R103K10TRPF 0.01
10
±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R153K10TRPF 0.015 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R223K10TRPF 0.022 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R333K10TRPF 0.033 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R473K10TRPF 0.047 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R683K10TRPF 0.068 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R104K10TRPF 0.1 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R154K10TRPF 0.15 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R224K10TRPF 0.22 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R334K10TRPF 0.33 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R474K10TRPF 0.47 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R684K10TRPLPF 0.68 ±10% 1.25
NMC-R0612X7R105K10TRPLPF 1.0 ±10% 1.25
NMC-R0612X7R103K16TRPF 0.01
16
±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R153K16TRPF 0.015 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R223K16TRPF 0.022 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R333K16TRPF 0.033 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R473K16TRPF 0.047 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R683K16TRPF 0.068 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R104K16TRPF 0.1 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R154K16TRPF 0.15 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R224K16TRPF 0.22 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R334K16TRPF 0.33 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R474K16TRPF 0.47 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R684K16TRPLPF 0.68 ±10% 1.25
NMC-R0612X7R105K16TRPLPF 1.0 ±10% 1.25
NMC-R0612X7R103K25TRPF 0.01
25
±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R153K25TRPF 0.015 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R223K25TRPF 0.022 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R333K25TRPF 0.033 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R473K25TRPF 0.047 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R683K25TRPF 0.068 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R104K25TRPF 0.1 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R154K25TRPLPF 0.15 ±10% 1.25
NMC-R0612X7R224K25TRPLPF 0.22 ±10% 1.25
NMC-R0612X7R334K25TRPLPF 0.33 ±10% 1.25
NMC-R0612X7R474K25TRPLPF 0.47 ±10% 1.25
NMC-R0612X7R684K25TRPLPF 0.68 ±10% 1.25
NMC-R0612X7R105K25TRPLPF 1.0 ±10% 1.25
NMC-R0612X7R103K50TRPF 0.01
50
±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R153K50TRPF 0.015 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R223K50TRPF 0.022 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R333K50TRPF 0.033 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R473K50TRPF 0.047 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R683K50TRPF 0.068 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R104K50TRPF 0.1 ±10% 0.95
NMC-R0612X7R154K50TRPLPF 0.15 ±10% 1.25
NMC-R0612X7R224K50TRPLPF 0.22 ±10% 1.25
NMC-R0612X7R334K50TRPLPF 0.33 ±10% 1.25
NMC-R0612X7R474K50TRPLPF 0.47 ±10% 1.25
Last Updated 06-09-2023  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.